For additional product information visit our website at:
nutrunners/cleco-75-series-clecomatic-clutch-angle-nutrunners/
Parts Manual
823157
04/07/2011
75 Series
Right Angle Nutrunners

5 = 5/8"
6 = 3/4"
“A” Model Nomenclature
823157
October 14, 2008
Cleco®
Handle Assembly
Page 4
“B”
3
2
1
4
6
7
8
5
9
10
11
12
13
10
14
17
16
15
18
20
19
25
24
23
22
18
(75RNA)
21
75NA
75R
Page 5
823157
October 14, 2008
Cleco®
Handle Assembly
Illustration, Abbildung, Illustration, Ilustración, Illustrazione "B"
EN DE FR ES IT
Description Benennung Designation Descripción Descrizione
1 869933 1 Inlet Bushing Einlaß Buchse Bushing d'arrivée Buje de cala Bushing di apertura
2 622881 1 3 O-Ring O-Ring Joint torique Anillo “O” Anello ad O
3 202508 1 Spacer Distanzstück Entretoise Espaciador Distanziale
4 843656 1 3 Air Inlet Screen Luftfilter Ecran d’air Malla de aire Schermo aria
5 864973 1 3 Spring Druckfeder Ressort Resorte Molla
6 202055 1 1 Throttle Valve Drosselventil Papillon
Válvula de
estrangulación
Valvola di regolazione
7 869931 1 Valve Seat Ventilsitz Siège de soupape Asiento de la válvula Sede valvola
8 622062 1 3 O-Ring O-Ring Joint torique Anillo “O” Anello ad O
9 Table "B" 1 Reverse Ring Umschaltring
Anneau de
renversement
Anillo de inversión Anello di reversibilità
10 615018 4 12 O-Ring O-Ring Joint torique Anillo “O” Anello ad O
11 202051 1 Exhaust Deflector Auspuffblende
Déflecteur
d’échappement
Deflector de escape Deflettore di scarico
12 869943 1 3 Muffler Schalldämpfer Silencieux Silenciador Silenziatore
13 202050 1 Deflector Spacer Distanzstück Entretoise Espaciador Distanziale
14 Table "B" 1 Handle Handgriff Poignée Manija Impugnatura
15 202481 1 1 Throttle Pin Stift Clavette Pasador Spina
16 864195 1 1 Lever Pin Stift Clavette Pasador Spina
17 865063 1 Lever Hebel Levier Palanca Leva